
 
 

 
 

YOUNG GENERATION PRESENTS 
LEGALLY BLONDE 

 
 

5th – 8th August 2026 
Princess Pavilion, Falmouth 

 
Production Team 

Director – Ashley Spear 
Assistant Director – Abi Holmes 

Choreographer – Samantha Taylor 
Musical Director – Wen Bilham 

 
_______ 

 
Pre-Audition Rehearsals 

Marlborough School, Falmouth 
7pm – 9.30pm 

Cost: £5.00 
 

Thursday 29th January 
Thursday 5th February  

Thursday 12th February  
Thursday 19th February   

 
_______ 

 
Auditions 

Sunday 22nd February 2026 
Marlborough School, Falmouth 

Times TBC 
 
 

If you are successful, rehearsals will continue on Thursday 26th February at Marlborough 
School. You will be required to pay subs of £45 which covers you from February through to 
the end of show. When you break down the cost per rehearsal it makes us one of the best 

value theatre groups around! 
 

Our rehearsals take place every Thursday evening from 7pm – 9.30pm at Marlborough 
School. From Easter onwards, we will then incorporate rehearsals on a Tuesday evening at 

the same venue. You will be informed each week as to who will be required to attend these 
rehearsals. Sometimes it will be a full cast call, sometimes a small group of chorus members 

etc. 



 
 

Performances 
Wednesday 5th August 2026: Evening Performance  

Thursday 6th August 2026: Evening Performance 
Friday 7th August 2026: Evening Performance  

Saturday 8th August 2026: Matinee Performance AND Evening Performance  
________ 

 
We cannot stress enough how important it is that you attend rehearsals. If you are unable 
to attend rehearsal then please give plenty of notice so that we can plan ahead and amend 

the schedule if necessary. 
 

If you have any questions then please do not hesitate to get in touch by using the ‘Contact 
Us’ page, messaging us on Facebook or by emailing falmouthyg@gmail.com  

 
See you soon! 

 
 
 
 

mailto:falmouthyg@gmail.com

